
Example Costings

 
 
60 PROSECCO COCKTAIL - RECEPTION DRINK
10 PINK LEMONADE - RECEPTION DRINK
70 SELECTION OF 3 CANAPÉS 
70 ADULT WEDDING MEALS 
1 GLASS TABLE WINE PER PERSON 
1 GLASS TOASTING WINE PER PERSON
MIDLAND PRO DJ FOR EVENING PARTY 
130 EVENING ‘PIZZA PARTY’
 

VENUE HIRE 

EXAMPLE 2 (based on a Saturday in August)
Wedding breakfast for 70 and evening party for 130 guests

(£8.25 per glass) 
(£4.75 per glass) 
(£6.00 per person) 
(£52.50 per person) 
(14bottles/£23.00 per bottle)
(14bottles/£31.50 per bottle) 

£495.00 
£47.50 
£420.00
£3,675.00
£322.00
£441.00
£495.00
£2,925.00
 

£950.00

(£22.50 per person) 

 TOTAL £9,770.50

 
Wedding breakfast for 50 and evening party for 100 guests

 
25 PROSECCO COCKTAIL - RECEPTION DRINK
25 BOTTLES OF BEER - RECEPTION DRINK 
50 SELECTION OF 3 CANAPÉS 
50 ADULT WEDDING MEALS 
1 GLASS OF WINE PER PERSON 1 GLASS
TOASTING WINE PER PERSON 
MIDLAND PRO DJ FOR EVENING PARTY 
100 EVENING ‘PIZZA PARTY’ 

VENUE HIRE 

(£8.25 per glass) 
(£4.80 per bottle) 
(£6.00 per person) 
(£52.50 per person)
(10 bottles/£23.00 per bottle)
(10 bottles/£31.50 per bottle) 

£206.25
£120.00
£300.00
£2,625.00
£230.00
£315.00
£495.00
£2,250.00

£550.00

(£22.50 per person) 

TOTAL £7,091.25

Prices shown above are taken from our 2024 brochure; they apply to 2024 weddings only and all are subj
increase (up to 5%). This is not a quote only an example.

EXAMPLE 1 (based on a Friday in May/June)

Price Increases

We work on a minimum number basis, rather than large venue hires, which vary dependant upon the month
and day of the year (see page below).

The rest of your day is then individual charges per person, so you can truly make the day your own.

NOTE:
 

CIVIL CHARGES WILL ALSO APPLY IF THIS IS THE CEREMONY YOU CHOOSE
RECEPTION DRINK, DRINK WITH MEAL AND TOASTING DRINK MUST BE OFFERED TO ALL GUESTS.



2024 Numbers & Venue Hire
PLEASE NOTE CIVIL CEREMONY ROOM HIRE ALSO APPLIES.

Venue Hire

January & February
March & April 
May & June 
July 
August 
September 
Oct & Nov
December 
New Year’s Eve*

January & February
March & April 
May & June 
July 
August 
September 
Oct & Nov
December 
New Year’s Eve*

Monday - Thursday

Jan, Feb & March
April 
May & June
July & August
September 
October & November-

-
-
£350
£350
£350

December £550

Monday - Thursday

30 Adults
30 Adults
40 Adults
40 Adults
40 Adults
40 Adults
40 Adults
50 Adults
Separate package 

Friday

-
£350
£550
£950
£950
£350
£950

Friday

40 Adults
50 Adults
50 Adults
70 Adults
70 Adults
60 Adults
50 Adults
80 Adults
Separate package  

Saturday & B/Hol
Sunday
£350
£550

£950
£950
£950
£550
£950

Saturday & B/Hol
Sunday
50 Adults
60 Adults
70 Adults
70 Adults
70 Adults
70 Adults
60 Adults
80 Adults
Separate package 

Sunday excl. B/Hol

-
£350
£350
£550
£350
-
£550

Sunday excl. B/Hol

40 Adults
40 Adults
40 Adults
60 Adults
60 Adults
50 Adults
40 Adults
50 Adults
Separate package 

Monday - Thursday Friday Saturday & B/Hol
Sunday
100 Adults
110 Adults
130 Adults
130 Adults
130 Adults
130 Adults
110 Adults
130 Adults
Separate package 

Sunday excl. B/Hol

60 Adults
60 Adults
60 Adults
60 Adults
60 Adults
60 Adults
60 Adults
100 Adults
Separate package 

80 Adults
100 Adults
100 Adults
130 Adults
130 Adults
110 Adults
100 Adults
140 Adults
Separate package 

80 Adults
80 Adults
90 Adults
110 Adults
110 Adults
100 Adults
80 Adults
100 Adults
Separate package 

IF NUMBERS FALL BELOW THE MINIMUM REQUIRED, A FURTHER ROOM HIRE WILL APPLY:
Day: £2000 / Evening: £2000 

Shortfall in numbers on the day will charged in full. 

*NEW YEAR’S EVE*
We offer a separate package for New Years, please contact the team directly for details.

Minimum numbers - Evening

Minimum numbers - Daytime


